
08 02 01  Lake Havasu Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

808,956.40$

291,981.21$
0.00$

291,981.21$
1,100,937.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

808,956.40$

291,981.21$
0.00

291,981.21
1,100,937.61$

2,427,840.35$

929,051.38$
0.00$

929,051.38$
3,356,891.73$

$
$

08 02 08  Peach Springs Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

72,891.44$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

72,891.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

166,609.57$

0.00$
-

0.00$
166,609.57$

239,501.01$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

239,501.01$

578,077.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

578,077.87$
$
$

08 02 09  Littlefield Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

215,797.19$

10,150.49$
0.00$

10,150.49$
225,947.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

215,797.19$

10,150.49$
0.00

10,150.49
225,947.68$

647,650.62$

27,597.80$
0.00$

27,597.80$
675,248.42$

$
$
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08 02 14  Colorado City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

148,368.32$

23,476.92$
0.00$

23,476.92$
171,845.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

148,368.32$

23,476.92$
0.00

23,476.92
171,845.24$

445,283.08$

69,091.77$
0.00$

69,091.77$
514,374.85$

$
$

08 02 20  Kingman Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,922,828.07$

134,858.02$
0.00$

134,858.02$
2,057,686.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,922,828.07$

134,858.02$
0.00

134,858.02
2,057,686.09$

5,770,792.52$

425,043.09$
0.00$

425,043.09$
6,195,835.61$

$
$

08 03 03  Hackberry School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,968.82$

1,635.08$
0.00$

1,635.08$
6,603.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,968.82$

1,635.08$
0.00

1,635.08
6,603.90$

14,912.43$

5,191.52$
0.00$

5,191.52$
20,103.95$

$
$
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08 03 06  Owens-Whitney Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,164.84$

546.61$
0.00$

546.61$
10,711.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,164.84$

546.61$
0.00

546.61
10,711.45$

30,506.71$

1,670.10$
0.00$

1,670.10$
32,176.81$

$
$

08 03 13  Yucca Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

139.06$
0.00$

139.06$
139.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

139.06$
0.00

139.06
139.06$

0.00$

439.89$
0.00$

439.89$
439.89$

$
$

08 03 22  Valentine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

24,631.73$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

24,631.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

24,631.73$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

24,631.73$

73,924.75$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

73,924.75$
$
$
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08 04 12  Topock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,277.08$

5,895.60$
0.00$

5,895.60$
34,172.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,277.08$

5,895.60$
0.00

5,895.60
34,172.68$

84,865.18$

16,171.35$
0.00$

16,171.35$
101,036.53$

$
$

08 04 15  Bullhead City School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,091,857.04$

56,469.31$
0.00$

56,469.31$
1,148,326.35$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,091,857.04$

56,469.31$
0.00

56,469.31
1,148,326.35$

3,276,693.90$

184,104.22$
0.00$

184,104.22$
3,460,798.12$

$
$

08 04 16  Mohave Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

521,048.20$

36,964.93$
0.00$

36,964.93$
558,013.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

521,048.20$

36,964.93$
0.00

36,964.93
558,013.13$

1,563,770.12$

121,153.09$
0.00$

121,153.09$
1,684,923.21$

$
$
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08 05 02  Colorado River Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

290,233.86$

78,147.82$
0.00$

78,147.82$
368,381.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

290,233.86$

78,147.82$
0.00

78,147.82
368,381.68$

1,472,228.61$

283,779.14$
0.00$

283,779.14$
1,756,007.75$

$
$

Mohave County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,140,022.99$

640,265.05$
0.00$

640,265.05$
5,780,288.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

166,609.57$

0.00$
-

0.00$
166,609.57$

5,306,632.56$

640,265.05$
0.00

640,265.05
5,946,897.61$

16,386,546.14$

2,063,293.35$
0.00$

2,063,293.35$
18,449,839.49$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail Apportionment Date :

Page : of

SAIS APOR65-1

10/15/2007
Fiscal Year 2007 - 2008

Run Date : 10/5/2007

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

5 5


